38
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

50 29 21 16 8
LAC-1280 80 46 32 27 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES /
MOUNTING COLOUR POWER EM.
LIGHTS HEADS HEAD STYLE
AND WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LAC=  pictogram
aluminum
combination
unit
1=  single face,
universal
mounting
2=  double face,
universal
mounting
B= black
W=  factory
white
627= 6V-27W
640= 6V-40W
672= 6V-72W
1250= 12V-50W
1280= 12V-80W
Blank=  no
head
1= one head
2= two
heads
Blank= no heads
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MI= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
MJ= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
MK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
MA= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
130MB= MR16 halogen, 12V-35W*
130MR=  MR16-IR, 12V-35W,
high output*
MT9= micro tungsten, 9W
MT18=  micro tungsten, 12V-18W,
wedge base
MQ8= micro halogen, 8W
MQ12= micro halogen, 12W
*  MB & MR are using DR1130 type heads.
Blank=  120/347
VAC
ZC=  120/277VAC
input
AT= auto-test (audible)*
ATN= auto-test (non-audible)*
NEX=  NEXUS® system
interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS®
system interface*
TP= tamper-proof screws**
T3=  time delay (15 minutes)***
* Not available with 6V-72W
*  Not all options available with
NEXUS® system interface. Please
consult your sales representative
**  990.0119-L=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
***  Available with auto-test or
Nexus® only
EXAMPLE: LAC1W12502LD7 Unlike Exit Signs this pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
LAC Series
Extruded Aluminum
Combination Unit